
Home
Toni Morrison.

Tuesday, November 20, 2012

Death comes to Pemberley
P.D. James.

Tuesday, September 11, 2012

We need to talk about Kevin
Lionel Shriver.

Tuesday, July 17, 2012

The marriage plot
Jeffrey Eugenides.

Tuesday, May 15, 2012

A reliable wife
by Robert Goolrick.

Tuesday, March 20, 2012

The tenth song
Naomi Ragen.

Tuesday, January 10, 2012

BPL Mill Basin Book Discussion 2009-2012
Welcome to the list of books discussed by the book club at the Mill Basin branch of the Brooklyn
Public Library beginning September 27, 2009 to November 20, 2012. There were six discussions
per year held on alternate months.
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Little Bee
Chris Cleave.

Tuesday, November 15, 2011

In the name of honor
Richard North Patterson.

Tuesday, September 13, 2011

Eat, pray, love
Elizabeth Gilbert.

Tuesday, July 12, 2011

Rainwater
Sandra Brown.

Tuesday, May 17, 2011

BPL Mill Basin Book Discussion 2009-2012
Welcome to the list of books discussed by the book club at the Mill Basin branch of the Brooklyn
Public Library beginning September 27, 2009 to November 20, 2012. There were six discussions
per year held on alternate months.
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